List of internal auditors in the public sector at the local level

No Name and Surname Institution e-mail

1. Biljana nikolovska Kumanovo bi.b'e mirc?vska@vahoo.com
Biljana.nikolovska@kumanovo.gov.mk

2. Marija Bajdevska Kumanovo marija.bajdevska@kumanovo.gov.mk

3. Gligor Cukarski Strumica gligor.cukarski@strumica.gov.mk

4, Snezana Straseska Gostivar snezana.straseska@gostivari.gov.mk

5. Artan Osmani Gostivar artanosmanigv@gmail.com

6. Inxhi Dika Gostivar

7. Simona Naceva Kavadarci mona_malinkova@yahoo.com;

8. Sofija [lievska Kavadarci silievska@kavadarci.gov.mk

9. Jasmine Rustemi Bogovinje donit.aba]'ramig hotmail..c om
Jasmine@komunabogovine.gov.mk
besim ecc@hotmail.com

10. Besim Saqiri Tetovo revizioni.te@gmail.com

Tetovo qani-jur@hotmail.com

11. Qani sabani gani.sh@outlook.com
qani-jur@outlook.com

12. Flakron Alija Tetovo flakronalija@hotmail.com

13. Idriz Ceka Tetovo Idriz_ceka@hotmail.com

14. Albana Jani Debar jani.albana@gmail.com

15. Rudina Mirzo Debar

16. Anica Tantarova Georgievska Bitola atantarova@yahoo.com

17. Jane Popovski City of Skopje Jane .Poposki@skopje.gov.mk

18. Kostadinka Dojcinovska City of Skopje Kostadinka.Dojchinovska@skopje.gov.mk

19. Biljana Kalpacki City of Skopje Biljana.Kalpachki@skopje.gov.mk

20. Ivana cingo City of Skopje Ivana.Chingo@skopje.gov.mk

21 Ivica Kabranov City of Skopje Ivica.Kabranov@skopje.gov.mk

22. Angela Nikolovska City of Skopje Angela.Nikoloska@skopje.gov.mk

23. Marija Kocevska City of Skopje Marijana.Kocevska@skopje.gov.mk
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24, Snezana Joncic Kicevo joncic_s@yahoo.com

25. Aritija Majnova Veles aritia.majnova@veles.gov.mk

26. Biljana Eftimova Probistip eftimova@probistip.gov.mk

27. Slave Elenovski Aerodrom slave.elenovski@aerodrom.gov.mk

28. | Emilija Gurcinovska Matevska Gazi baba emilija.gjurcinovska@gazibaba.gov.mk

29. | Dobri Petrov Gazi baba dobri.petrov@gazibaba.gov.mk

30. Biljana Ivanovska Ohrid bile_2207@yahoo.com

3L Valentina Pavlovska Demir Hisar valentinapavlovska@yahoo.com

32. Katerina Boskovska Demir Hisar boshevskak@gmail.com

33. Suzana Martinovska Butel suzana.martinovska@yahoo.com

34. | Biljana Boskoska Makedonskibrod b.boskoska@yahoo.com

35. Lupka Misovska Siljanoska Makedonski brod mishkoskaljupka@yahoo.com
revizija@centar.gov.mk,

36. Marija Goceva Center marija.goceva@centar.gov.mk
goceva74@gmail.com

37. Elizabeta Ognjanovska Karpos elizabeta.ognjanovska@karpos.gov.mk

38. | Ardian Alusi Struga Ardian.alushi@gmail.com

39. | Emilija Zaeva Kostova Valandovo ezaevakostova@gmail.com

40. | Aleksandar Arsov Radovis arsov.aleksandar@outlook.com

41. Velko Damcevski Krusevo velcho.damcheski@yahoo.com

4, Katerija trajanovska Delcevo revizija@delcevo.gov.mk
katetrajanovska@abv.bg

43, Pavlina Petreska Prilep palence_13@live.com

44, Monika Zvezdovska Prilep m_zvezdoska@yahoo.com

45, Metodija Nikolovski Prilep nikoloskimetodija@gmail.com

46. | Xelal Ceka Tearce Ceka xh@hotmail.com

47. Katerina Atanasova Gevgelija k.ampova@live.com
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hristina.atanasovska@makedonskakameni

48. | Hristina Atanasovska Makedonska Kamenica
ca.gov.mk

49. | Sanja dojchinovska Makedonska Kamenica

50. | Mustaf Mustafa Vrapchiste mustaf.1977@yahoo.com

51 Jusuf Bilali Vrapchiste

52. | Mimica Vasileva Dimitrova Stip mimica.vasileva@hotmail.com

53. Trajce Kocev Sveti Nikole kocevairina@yahoo.com

54, Abdulla rustemi Zelino abd.ru@hotmail.com

55. Zoran Trajkovski Kisela voda zoran.trajkovski@kiselavoda.gov.mk

56. Nedime Salai Brvenica nedimesallai@hotmail.com

57. Urim Ibeski Brvenica

58 Angele Sotirovski Public enterprls.e—,,Parks and sotirovski.angele@yahoo.com
greenery,, Skopje

59 Violeta Dimitrievska Pgb}lc E“nterprls.e Komunalna violeta.dimitrievska@khs.mk
Higiena“ - Skopje

. . Public Enterprise ,Komunalna rejhan.jonuzi@khs.mk

60. | Rejhan Jonuzi e .
Higiena“ - Skopje

61, Goce Danilov Pl.lb.hC E“nterprls.e ,<JJKomunalna g.danilov@khs.mk
Higiena“ - Skopje

62 | Viadimir Gorevski JI1 ,,Bf),[[OBO)I[ Y KaHaJaM3anuja“- vladimir.gjorevski@vodovod-skopje.com.mk
Ckormje

63, Blagoja Nedelkovski Pubhc. Ent.(.er‘I‘Jrlse ” YOdovod i blag(?]a.nedelkovskl@vodovod—
Kanalizacija“-Skopje skopje.com.mk

64, 7aklina Micevska Pubhc‘ En’F(?r‘I‘Jrlse ” YOdovod i zakh?a.mlcevska@@Vodovod—
Kanalizacija“-Skopje skopje.com.mk

65, Jovance Mircevski Pubh§ En’F'er‘l‘Jrlse » YOdovod i jovan.mircevski@vodovod-skopje.com.mk
Kanalizacija“-Skopje

66. | Daniel Eftimov Publlf? Enterprise ,,State Parking de.ftlmov radskiparking.com.mk
Skopje eftimovd@yahoo.com

67, Antonio Teofilovski Public Enterprise ,,Streets and tefik_bt@yahoo.com

roads” - Skopje
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